SpectrAlert® Advance
Indoor Notification
Appliances
Indoor Selectable Output Speaker
Strobes and Dual Voltage
Evacuation Speakers
Features
• Plug-in design

Frequency Range: 400 to 4000Hz
Power: ¼, ½, 1, 2 watts
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Wall Mount
NOTE1: Add -P to model number for plain housing
(no ‘FIRE’ marking on the cover), e.g. SPSW-P.
NOTE2: (W) indicates white coloring; (R), red.
SP(W)(R): Speaker only
SP(W)(R)V: Speaker only, high dB; white
SPS(W)(R)*: Speaker strobe, selectable candela
(15, 15/75, 30, 75, 95, 100, 115)
SPS(W)(R)H*: Speaker strobe, selectable candela,
high
 cd (135, 150, 177, 185)
SPS(W)(R)V*: Speaker strobe, selectable candela,
high dB
Ceiling Mount
SPC(W)(R): Speaker only
SPC(W)(R)V: Speaker only, high dB
SPSC(W*)(R): Speaker strobe, selectable candela
(15, 15/75, 30, 50, 75, 95, 110, 115)
SPSC(W*)(R)H: Speaker strobe, selectable candela,
high cd (135, 150, 177, 185)
SPSC(W*)(R)V: Speaker strobe, selectable candela,
high dB
(15, 15/75, 30, 50, 75, 95, 110, 115)
SPSC(W*)(R)VH: Speaker strobe, selectable candela,
high dB, high cd (135, 150, 177, 185)
Accessories
RFP: Retrofit plate, red
RFPW: Retrofit plate, white
SPBBSC: Ceiling mount backbox skirt, red
SPBBSCW: Ceiling mount backbox skirt, white
SPBBS: Wall mount backbox skirt, red
SPBBSW: Wall mount backbox skirt, white
TR: Wall mount trim ring, red
TRW: Wall mount trim ring, white
TRC: Ceiling mount trim ring, red
TRCW: Ceiling mount trim ring, white
GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118